
unnamed

Danish Finnish Japanese Korean Norwegian Portuguese Spanish Swedish Hungarian Hebrew Croatian
Denmark Belgium Netherlands UK / Australia USA Canada Finland France Canada Belgium Switzerland GER / AUS Switzerland Italy Switzerland Japan South Korea Norway Portugal Spain FIN / SWE Hungary Israel Croatia

Figure setnr year Set picture

1 329-2 1979 Bamse Bobbie Bobbie Bernard Bernard Kari Pataud Pataud Bobby Bernhard Bernardo Brumle Bernardo Bernardo Billy

2 3629 1981 Bertil Joop Joop Bruno Barney Bruno Kalervo Justin Oscar Justin Bruno Bruno Bruno
(Justinho)

Bruno Bruno

3670 1984 Bertil
(Bruno)

Bruno
Joop de

Bruin
Bruno Kari

(Kalervo)
Justin Justin Bruno Bruno Bruno Bruno Bruno Bruno Bruno

Bruno /
Billy

3 3666 1982 Bakse Billy Ted Billy Billy Karri Bill Oscar Billy Bill Peter Bill Bill Bill Bamse (Renato) Pepe Billy

3670 1984 Bakse
(Billy)

Billy Ted Witsnuit Billy Karri Bill Billy Bill Peter Bill Bill Bamse Mariano Pepe
Billy /
Bruno

4
350-3
140-1

1979
1979

Buller Jack Lobbes Bertie Burt Burt Kaapro Bouboule Bouboule Jack Bully Bully Bully Bully Bulle Boris

3669 Only appears as an alternative, see figure 5

5 3669 1982 Børge Burt Lobbes Bertie Burt Kaapro Dogue Burt Burt Bully Burt Burt Burt Bulle Adolfo Buti Boris

3664 1984 Børge Bart Lobbes Bertie
Kaapro
(Konsta)

Dogue Bernard Burt Bully Burt Burt Burt
Bulle

(Burre)
Berto Buti

Petter /
Boris

6 3664 1984
Betjent
Bulldog

Pandoer Tim
Constable

Bulldog
Konstaapeli Félix Flick

Inspektor
Dogge

Bully 
Betjent
Bulldog

Guarda
Bulldog

Agente
Bulldog

Klas /
Clifford

3789 1984
Betjent
Bulldog

Agent
Blaffer

De
Wachtmeester

(Constable
Clarke)

Konstaapeli
Konsta

L'agent
Chiendent

Inspektor
Dogge

Poliziotto
Bulldog

Guarda
Bulldog

Konstapel
Bulldog

3639
3643

1984
1985

Betjent
Bulldog

Agent
Blaffer

Tim
Constable

Bulldog
Le policier

L'agent
Chiendent

Inspektor
Dogge

Poliziotto
Bulldog

Guarda
Bulldog

Agente
Bulldog

Klas /
Clifford

3794 1985
Betjent
Bulldog

Constable
Bulldog

Bernard
Inspektor

Dogge
Poliziotto
Bulldog

Konstapel
Bulldog

7 3603 1981 Benny Brom Brom Boris    (Boris) [*] Boris Polo    (Boris) [*] Polo Boris Tonino Boris Boris Boris Bertil

8 3603 1981 Only appears as an alternative, see figure 7

3786 1982 Benny Brom Brom Boris Buzzy Boris Archibald Boris Boris Boris Berto Boris Björn

3793 1985 Benny Boris Barnabé Boris Boris Björn

9 3675 1987 Benny
Boris
(Brom)

Brom Boris Boris Boris Boris Archibald Archibald
Boris

(Archibald)
Boris Boris Boris Boris

ボギー

= Boris
Boris

Boris /
Bosse

Bódog
לֵיאִרֹדו 
 = Doriel

10 3669 1982 Buller Bart Bart Barty Bart Kaapo Boule Bart Bart Donny Bart Bart Bart Børre (Fogaça) Bati Bertil

11 3669 1982 Only appears as an alternative, see figure 10

12 3682 1987 Buller Bart Bart Barty
(Boris/Bertie)

Barty Barty Kaapo Boule Boule Bertin Bart Bello Bart Burt Bart
ボブ

= Bob
Bulle Bati

Björn /
Bertil

3797 1987
Barty /
Boris

Barty Isidore Barty
Björn /
Bertil

13
3638
3642

1983
1985

Buster Buster Bert Buster Konsta Isidore Buster Buster
Bello (3638)
Bully (3642)

Buster Buster Buster Buster Bento
(Simão)

Loti Benny

14 3682 1987 Unnamed.  referred to as the translation of 'Firemen Bulldog' in every respective language

15 3708 1982 Kvik Hein Hein Robby Rufus    (Robby)[*] Kalevi Paulin    (Robby)[*] Harry Robby Robby Carlitos
(Felisberto)

Zanahorio Kennet

16 3712 1984 Kvik Harry Hein Robby
(Peter)

Kalevi Paulin Harry Robby Robby Kasper Carlitos Zanahorio Kennet

17 3635 1981 Soffi
(Soffy)

Tilly Tilly Bonnie
Bonnie /
Honey  /

Bonnie Karoliina Jeannot Louise Jeannot Bonnie Bonnie Karin Bonnie Bonnie Bonnie

3627
3624

1983
1985

Soffi Bunny Tilly Bonnie Bonnie Jeannot Jeannot Bunny Bonnie Bonnie Bonnie Bonnie Bonnie Candida Bonnie Karin

18 3718 1986 Nina Conny Tilly Bonnie Bonnie Bonnie Karoliina Bonnie Bonnie Jeannot Bonnie Bonnie Bonnie Bonnie Karin Candida Bonnie Karin
(Kicki)

3674 1987 Nina Conny Tilly Bonnie Bonnie Karoliina Bonnie Jeanne Bonnie Bonnie Bonnie Bonnie Bonnie
バーニー

= Bonnie
Karin Rita Kicki

3659 1987 Nina Conny Tilly Bonnie Bonnie Karoliina Bonnie Jeannot Bonnie Bonnie Bonnie Bonnie
バーニー

= Bonnie
Karin Rita Kicki

3645 1987 No name given in the set.  Same character/names as in set 3659 according to catalog references

1516 1987 Bonnie Bonnie

3680 1988 Nina Tilly Tilly Bonnie Bonnie Karoliina Sophie Sophie Sophie Bonnie Bonnie Bonnie Bonnie
バーニー

= Bonnie
Nina Kicki

3676 1989 Tilly Tilly Bonnie Bonnie Karoliina Sophie Sophie Sophie Bonnie Bonnie Bonnie Bonnie
バーニー

= Bonnie
Nina Rita Kicki

3647 1989 No name given in the set.  Same character/names as in set 3676/3680 according to catalog references & story of set 3663

19 3701 1982 Krølle Victor Victor Charlie Cornelius Kimmo Charlie Charlie Charlie Charlie Mons Guilherme
(Carlitos)

Minino Kalle

20
347-3
137-1

1979
1979

Klumpe Fred
Jantje

Ongeluk
Charlie Carol Carol Kimmo Minet Minet Fred Charly Charly Charly Tony Charly Carlitos Kalle

21
341-2
132-1

1979
1979

Misse Suzy Poekie
Catherine
= Cathy

Catherine
= Cathy

Catherine
= Cathy

Kaisa Pompon Catarina Suzy Catarina Cathy Catarina Caterina Caterina Katty Kajsa

3672 1982 Kitte Kathy Poekie Cathy Kaisa Caline Cathy Kathy Cathy Kathy Caterina Kathy (Clarinha) Agata Kajsa

3681 1985 Kitte Katrien Poekie
Catherine
= Cathy

Catherine
= Cathy

Catherine
= Cathy

Kaisa Philomène Philomène Charlotte Kathy Cathy Kathy Caterina Kathy
キャサリン

= Catherine
Katty Tareca Agata Kajsa

3795 1985 Kitte Katie Poekie
Cathy

(Catherine)
Catherine Capucine Charlotte Kathy Cathy Kathy Caterina Kathy Agata Kajsa

22 3646 1988 No name given in the set.  Same character/name as in set 3676 according to stories of set 3663 & 3676

3623 1988 No name given in the set.  Same character/name as in set 3676 according to catalog references & 1988 instruction booklets

3676 1989 Kitte Poekie Poekie Catherine Catherine Kaisa Caline Caline Caline Cathy Cathy Caterina Caterina
キャサリン

= Catherine
Kitte Tareca Agata Kajsa

23 3665 1980 Klokke Rosalie Coba Clara Clara Clara Lulu Rosalie Valentina Rosalie Rosalie Rosa Rosalie Rosalia Rosalia Klara Katarina

3707 1982 Klokke Coba Coba Clara Clover (Clover) [*] Lulu Roussette    (Trèfle) [*] Claire Clara Clara Vitória
(Ruiva)

Margarita Katarina

Confirmed from  instructions / box

Names between ( ) brackets are unofficial

Taken from other sources (catalogs/stories/books...)

Names between ( ) brackets are unofficial

unconfirmed not yet found unreleased / not
applicable From "Edward and friends"

books and shows

Dutch English French German Italian

Máté

Berti

Teri
יִּבִימִּב 

 = Bimbi

Malvin



Danish Finnish Japanese Korean Norwegian Portuguese Spanish Swedish Hungarian Hebrew Croatian
Belgium Netherlands UK / Australia USA Canada France Canada Belgium Switzerland GER / AUS Switzerland Italy Switzerland South Korea Hungary Israel Croatia

Figure setnr year Set picture

24
3639
3643

1984
1985

Laban Kroko Bill Koos Claude Emile Croco Bill Emile Kalle Emil Clive Emilio Kim Camilo Dentón Kent

25 3645 1987 Kalle Kareltje Koos Clive Clive Clive Emile Emile Basil Emile Kalle Emil Clive Emilio Kim Dentón
Kent /
Kalle

3683 1988 Kalle Koos Koos Clive Clive Clive Kustaa Emile Clive Emile Emile Kalle Kalle Clive Emilio
クリブ

= Clive
Kalle Dentón Kalle

3721 1988 No name given in the set.  Same character/names as in set 3683 according to catalog & story references

3647 1989 No name given in the set.  Same character/names as in set 3683 according to catalog & story (3663) references

26 3671 1984 Karlo Jo
(Raf)

Karel Joe Ville Jo Jo
(Babo)

Joe Joe Joe Joe Joe
クロウ

= Crow (?)
죠

= Joe
Karl Joe Paco Kurt

27 3676 1989 Karel Karel Joe Joe Kalle Jo Jo Jo Joe Joe Joe Joe
クロウ

= Crow (?)
Karl Paco Kurt Viktor רוְק    ּ

 = Crow?

28 3634 1980 Karlo Karel Karel Joe Charlie     (Joe) [*] Kalle Jo (Cornélius)[*] Jo Joe Joe Joe Joe Joe Karl
Joe
(Jó)

Paco Kurt

29
3630
3625

1984
1985

Hilmar
(Magnus)

De Rode
Baron

(Sandy)
André

Sandy
(Percy)

Sandy Sandy
Lassi
(Lokki)

Valentin Valentin
Le Baron

Rouge
(Jean)

Martin Albert Martin Sandy Valentin
サンディー

= Sandy
Mads Gastão Sandy Magnus

30
347-3
137-1

1979
1979

Knor Wicky Mazzel Dr Dog David David Kosti Médor Médor Wicky Sam David Sam Sam Sam David Hasse

3672 1982 Bjæf David Mazzel Dr Dog Kosti Nestor David Chien David Hund Sam David (Sabichão) David Hasse

31 3706 1982 Elmer Olaf Olaf Ernie Elmer Elmer Einari Ernest Ernest Olivier Ernie Ernesto Ernesto Trompôn Ernst

32 3601 1980 Elmer Ollie Ollie Edward Elton Eetu Pirouette Pirouette Edward Edoardo Edvard Eduardo Eduardo Edward

3678 1982 Snabel Edward Ollie Edward Eetu Fanfan Edouard Edward Edward Edward Edoardo Edward Edvard (Fanfan) Eduardo Edward

33 3668 1986 Edvard Nand Ollie Edward Edward Eetu Fanfan Edouard Edward Edward Edward Edward Edvard Eduardo Eduardo Edvard

3674 1987 Edvard Nand Ollie Edward Edward Eetu Fanfan Edouard Edward Edward Edward Edoardo Edward
エドワード

= Edward
Edvard Eduardo Edvard

1516 1987
Fanfan /

Léon
Edward

3676 1989 Ollie Ollie Edward Edward Eetu Edouard Edouard Edouard Edward Edward Edoardo Edoardo
エドワード

= Edward
Edvard Eduardo Edvard

34 3660 1985
Snabel
(Edvard)

Nand
(Eddie)

Ollie
Edward

(Fred)
Eetu Léon Edouard Edward Edward Edward Edoardo Edward Eddie Eduardo Eduardo Edward

35 3680 1988 Edvard Ollie Ollie Edward Edward Eetu Edouard Edouard Edouard Edward Edward Edoardo Edoardo
エドワード

= Edward
Edvard Edvard

36
350-3
140-1

1979
1979

Mikkel Fox Gniep Freddie Freddy Freddy Kyösti Finaud Finaud Fox Freddy Freddy Freddy Freddy Mikkel Perico Ricke

3667 1982 Rufus Freddy Gniep Freddy Filmore Kyösti Gaspard Freddy Freddy Freddy Freddy Freddy Freddy Mikkel Zezinho
(Gaspar)

Perico Ricke

3681 1985 Rufus Jos Gniep Freddy Freddy Freddy Romi Romi René Freddy Freddy Freddy Freddy Freddy
フレッド

= Fred
Mikkel Perico Ricke

3716 1985 Rufus Flos Gniep Freddy Kyösti Thibault René Freddy Freddy Freddy Freddy Freddy Mikkel Raposa Perico Ricke

37 3675 1987 Rufus Flos Gniep Freddy Freddy Freddy Kyösti Gaspard Gaspard René Freddy Freddy Freddy Freddy Perico Rufus

3683 1988 Rufus Gniep Gniep Freddy Freddy Kyösti Gaspard Gaspard Gaspard Freddy Freddy Freddy Freddy
フレッド

= Fred
프레디

= Freddy
Rufus Perico Rufus

38 3637 1983 Gertrud Gertrude Truusje Gertrude Gertrude Vuokko Gertrude Gertrude Zensie Gertrude Carolina
(Gertrudes)

Chuchi Gertrud

39
344-2
134-2

1979
1979

Gumle Gus Baas Bas Billy George George Valtteri Blanchette Blanchette Gus Kiki Olli Kiki Mike Kiki Guss Jorge Janne

40 3787 1983 Maren
Juffrouw
Nijlpaard

Noortje Hannah Meeri Gédéon Hermine Nessy Azel Flory Helena
(Ana)

Hipólita Frida

3715 1985 Maren
(Frida)

Nijltje Noortje Hannah Hannah Hannah Meeri Narcisse Louis Hazel Nessy Hazel Anna Hazel Flory Helena Hipólita Frida

41 3662 1987 Frida Nijltje Noortje Hannah Hannah
Veera /

Viivi
Gédéon
(Narcisse)

Louise Hazel Nessy Hazel Anna Hazel
ハンナ

= Hannah
Flory Hipólita Frida

3675 1987 Frida Nijltje Noortje Hannah Hannah Hannah
Veera /

Viivi
Gédéon Gédéon Louise Nessy

ハンナ

= Hannah
Hipólita Frida

3798 1988 Frida Noortje Noortje Hannah Hannah (Hanna) Veera Gédéone (Hanna) Gédéone Gédéone Nessie Nessie Anna Anna
ハンナ

= Hannah
Helena Hipólita Frida

3622 1988 No name given in the set.  Same character/name as in set 3798 according to catalog references

42 3678 1982 Melvin Henry Peter Henry
(Harry)

Hemminki Arthur Henry Henri Harry Heinrich Henry
(Harry)

Harry Harry (Artur) Carmelo Henry

43 3709 1983 Henry Harry Pietje Henry
(Clarence)

Henry Hemmo Hector Hector Harry Harry Henry Carlinhos
(Justino)

Carmelo
Harry /
Henry

44 3679 1986 Harry Pietje Pietje Harry Harry Hemmo Basile Pascal Harry Ferdy Harry Henry Harry
ハリー

= Harry
Henry Carlinhos Carmelo Harry

45 3665 1980 Henry Harry Pietje Harry Harry Harry Hemmo Basile Charles Harry Harry Harry Harry Harry Harry Henry Henry

46 3654 1982
Lilly

Tusindfryd
Lisa Loesje Lisa Lucy Laura Fleurette Lise Lisa Sofie Lisa Lisa Lisa Lulu (Flora) Lisa Lena

3792 1985 Lilly Annetje Lientje Lisa Laura Violette Agnès Lisa Sofie Lisa Luisa Lisa Lullu Zinha Lisa Lena

47 3602 1980 Lulu Lientje Lientje Lisa Bianca Laura Lily Lili Bianca Sofie Bianca Bianca Bianca Lulu Lisa Bety Lena

48
347-3
137-1

1979
1979

Mille Mecki Liesje Lucy Louisa Louisa Liisa Frisette Frisette Mecki Louisa Louise Luisa Luisa Luisa Luisa Anita

3678 1982 Flink Louisa Liesje Lucy Liisa Louise Louise Luisa Louise Luisa Luisa Luisa Lisa (Luisa) Finita Lisa

49 3636 1987 Line Louisa Liesje Lucy Lucy Louise Louise Luisa Louise Luisa Lisa Luisa
ルーシー

= Lucy
Lisa Finita Lena

(Lisa)

3683 1988 Line Liesje Liesje Lucy Lucy Liisa Louise Louise Louise Sofie Louise Lisa
Lise
Lisa

ルーシー

= Lucy
루시

= Lucy
Lise Finita Lisa

3663 1989 Line Liesje Liesje Lucy Lucy Liisa Louise Louise Louise Lisa
ルーシー

= Lucy
Finita Lisa

Dutch English French German Italian

Kornél
ילִדֹקו 
 = Caudill

Eduárd
קֶאליחד 

 =
Elihadek

Edo

Robi

Vilmo

היפופה 
 =

Hippopa ?

Bori



Danish Finnish Japanese Korean Norwegian Portuguese Spanish Swedish Hungarian Hebrew Croatian
Belgium Netherlands UK / Australia USA Canada France Canada Belgium Switzerland GER / AUS Switzerland Italy Switzerland South Korea Hungary Israel Croatia

Figure setnr year Set picture

50
350-3
140-1

1979
1979

Manke Leo Mak Leonard Lionel Lionel Leevi Léonie Léonie Léo Léon Leo Leo Oreste Leo Leon Ville

3678 1982 Brøle Lionel Mak Lionel Leevi Martial Lionel Léo Leo Leo Lionel Leo Leon (Leonel) Lasse

51 3644 1986 Brøle
(Leo)

Leo Mak Lionel Lionel Leevi Martial Martial Léo Leo Leo Lionel Leo
レオ

= Leo
Leon Leonel Leoncio Lasse

3645 1987 Leo Lionel Mak Lionel Lionel Lionel Martial Martial Lionel Léo Leo Leo Leo
レオ

= Leo
Leon Leoncio Ludvig

3647 1989 Leo
Meneer de

Leeuw
Meneer de

Leeuw
Lionel Lionel Martial Martial Leo Lionel

レオ

= Leo
Leo Leonel Leoncio Ludvig

52 3622 1988 Leo
Meneer de

Leeuw
Meneer de

Leeuw
Lionel Lionel Leevi Martial Martial Martial Leo Leo Lionel Lionel

レオ

= Leo
Leo Leoncio Ludvig

53 3644 1986 Villy Jaap Alex
(Dries)

Mike Mike Aapeli Fred Fred Mike Mike Mike Mike Mike Allan Mico Moncho Acke

54 3662 1987 Villy Jaap Alex Mike Mike
Aapeli
(Apina)

Alfred Simon Mike Mike Mike Jack ? Mike
マイク

= Mike
Allan Moncho Acke

55 3672 1982 Villy Mickey Alex Mike Aapeli Alfred Micky Mike Mike Mike Mike Mike Moncho Acke

3681 1985 Villy Jaap Alex Mike Mike Mike Fred Fred Simon Mike Mike Mike Mike Mike
マイク

= Mike
Allan (Alfredo) Moncho Acke

56 3673 1985
1. og 2.

matrosen
Jaap & Joop

1e & 2e
matroos

1st & 2nd
Mate

1st & 2nd
Mate

1. ja 2.
perämies

Lolo & Phiphi Tim & Tom
1er & 2ème

officier
der Erzte &
der Zweite

1 und 2.
Offizier

1° e 2°
ufficiale

せんいん

= Sailor
1° og 2°

styrmann
Monos muy

Trabajadores

förste styrman
& andre
styrman

57 3628 1981 Arthur Dries Dries Gabriel Chester Gabriel Gabriel Max Gabriel Max Gabriel Gabriel Gabriel
Gabriel
(Simão)

Gabriel Gabriel

58 3713 1984 Arthur Max Dries
Gabriel

(Mike)
Gabriel Paulin ?? Jean Gabriel Gabriel Gabriel Gabriel Gabriel Gabriel

3631 1985
Arthur

(Gabriel/Georg)
Guus

Bennie
(Alex)

Gabriel Gabriel Max Guy Gabriel Gabriel Gabriel Gabriel Gabriele Gabriel Gabriel Gabriel Gabriel

59 3714 1985 Oskar Oscar Mike Gaston Arnold Oscar Oskar

60 3604 1980 Albert Japie Japie Mark Alpo Achille Achille Mark Pedro Albert Mark Marquitos Arne

61
344-2
134-2

1979
1979

Fjolle Chimp Hannes Mike Mike Mike Aapeli Kiki Kiki Chimp Mike Mike Mike Moe Mike Affe Miguel Acke

62 3781 1982 Moller Kees Kees Maximillian (Mortimer)[*] Hermanni Titou    (Morty) [*] Maximilien Max Massimiliano
Ricardo

(Max)
Maximiliano Max

3671 1984 Moller
Maximiliaan

= Max
Rik

Maximillian
= Max

Titou
Maximilien

= Max
Max

Massimiliano
= Max

マイス

= Max
맥스

= Max
Maximiliano Max

63 3668 1986 Max Max Rik Max Max Hermanni Titou Suzy Max Monty Max Maxi Max Mass Ricardo Maximiliano Max

3659 1987 Max Max Rik Maximilian Maximilian Hermanni Titou Mimi Max Max Max Max
マイス

= Max
Mass Felipe Max

3719 1987
Maximillian

Max
Titou Morty Max

3683 1988 Max Kees Kees Max Max Hermanni Titou Titou Titou Max Max Max Max
マイス

= Max
맥스

= Max
Max Felipe Max

3663 1989 Max Kees Kees Max Max Hermanni Titou Titou Max Max
マイス

= Max
Ricardo Felipe Max

64
328-1
121

1979
1979

Tromle Slimme Rik Slimme Rik Michael Mitchell Michael Hermanni Mimi Mimi Mack Mimi Moe Mimi Tim Mimi Mass Mitchell Miky Pelle

65
341-2
132-1

1979
1979

Petter Arnold Pieppie
Mortimer
= Morty

Mortimer
= Morty

Mortimer
= Morty

Hermanni Fifi Morty Arnold Morty Morty Morty Mortimer Morty Martin Martin

3666 1982 Mugge
Mortimer
= Morty

Pieppie
Mortimer
= Morty

Mortimer
= Morty

Hannes Frimousse Frimousse
Mortimer
= Morty

Morty Morty Morty Mortimer Morty Martin (Bartolomeu) Rodríguez Martin

3671 1984 Mugge
Mortimer
= Morty

Pieppie
Mortimer
= Morty

Frimousse
Mortimer
= Morty

Morty
Mortimer
= Morty

モーティー

= Morty
모티

= Morty
Rodríguez Martin

66 3717 1985 Mugge Mortimer Morty Mortimer Martin

67 3704 1982 Mini
(Mimi)

Martje Martje Marjorie
(Majorie)

Hillevi Ninon Marjorie Moe Mary Magda Rita
(Mimi)

Roquefort Maria

68 3679 1986 Mini Miepje
(Martje/Mietje)

Martje Marjorie Marjorie Hillevi Ninon Mimi
(Ninon/Suzy)

Marlies
(Marlise)

Maxi
(Moe)

Marlies Marianna Marlies
マーシャ

= Masha (?)
Magda Pepita Maria

69 3628 1981 Pelle Bennie Bennie Peter
Perry /
Andy

Percy Paavolla
(Paavo)

Paddy Pierre Paddy Percy Percy Pelle Percy
(Paddy)

Percy Percy

70 3710 1983 Pelle Pieter Dries Peter
(Patrick)

Paavo Paddy Pierre Percy Peter Pedro
(Paddy)

Percy Per

71 3782 1982 Peter Fons Fons Paul Patrick  (Patrick)[*] Panu Jacquot   (Patrice)[*] Pierre Paul Polly Petter Louro
(Cri-Cri)

Loro Paul

72
325-2
3615

1979
1981

Gysse Varko Varko Percy Percy Percy Pauli Prosper Prosper Prosper Henry Teo Gisse Patrick Patricio Rulle

73 3784 1982 Gysse Vonnie Vonnie Hugo      (Peter)[*] Pellervo Omer      (Jojo)[*] Hugues Henry Ugo Skubbe Luis
(Hugo)

Gorrínez Göran

74
338-2
128-1

1979
1979

Bølle Tom Dromus Patrick Peter Peter Petteri Jojo Jojo Tom Dicky Blondie Dicky Gim Dicky Naffe Blas Lasse

75 3711 1984 Gilbert Benny Kor Peter
(Tubby)

Pietari Honoré Victor Pierre Piero Gomle Pedro Jamoncete Gösta

3631 1985 Gilbert Benny Kor Peter Pietari Honore
(Lucien)

Paul Pierre Peter Gomle Jamoncete Gösta

76 3667 1982 Gerda Patricia Mollie Patricia
(Pat)

Penelope Paula Mélanie Patricia Patricia Rosa Patricia Patricia Patricia Gitte Patrícia
(Marta)

Paquita Gunilla

77 3703 1982 Gilbert Kor Kor Peter Pietari Honoré Victor Pierre Piero Gomle Pedro
(Sebastião)

Jamoncete Gösta

78 3796 1986 Gerda Patricia Mollie Patricia Patricia Patricia Paula Mélanie Mélanie Patricia Patricia Rosa
(Henry)

Patricia Patricia
パトリシア

= Patricia
Gitte Paquita Gunilla

Dutch English French German Italian

Oszkár
ןֹיאולֵ 
 = Leon

Miki

Elemér לֵיאִדְמג 
 = Magdiel



Danish Finnish Japanese Korean Norwegian Portuguese Spanish Swedish Hungarian Hebrew Croatian
Belgium Netherlands UK / Australia USA Canada France Canada Belgium Switzerland GER / AUS Switzerland Italy Switzerland Hungary Israel Croatia

Figure setnr year Set picture

79 3788 1983 Fifi Fifi
(Noedel)

Pollie Paulette Paulette Vilma Zouzou Fifi
(Mimiche)

Paula Fifi Fifi
(Paula)

Fifí Pernilla

3641 1985 Polly Fifi Pollie Paulette Zouzou
(Nini)

Fifi Fifi Paula Fifi Fifi
(Paola)

Fifi
ポーリー

= Polly
Petrine Fifi Fifi Pernilla

80 3623 1988 Polly Pollie Pollie Paulette Paulette Paulette Vilma Zouzou Louise
(Zouzou)

Zouzou Paula Paula Fifi Fifi
ポーリー

= Polly
Petrine Fifí Pernilla

81 3626 1983 Valdemar Rocky Walter Roger Pekka Raoul Rocky Bert Wuschi Bert Rocky Bert Rogério
(Sebastião)

Roco Tony

82 3668 1986 Viggo Ricky
(Dikkie)

Bubbie
(Dikkie)

Ricky Ricky Pasi Loulou Raymond Ricky Wuschi Ricky Ricky Ricky
リッキー

= Ricky
Burre Rui Rico Ture

83
324-1
3605

1979
1980

Brille Bubbie Bubbie Ricky Ricky    (Ricky)[*] Pasi Riton    (Riton)[*] Rik Willie Rocky Burre Rocky Roky Ture

84 3681 1985
Nalle

(Viggo)
Valeer Bubbie Ricky Ricky Ricky Arsène Arsène Raymond Ricky Willie Ricky Ricky Ricky

リッキー

= Ricky
Valdemar Rico Ture

85 3669 1982 Nalle Ricky Dikkie Ricky Rodney Pasi Loulou Ricky Ricky Willie Ricky Ricky Ricky Burre (Lulu) Rico Ture

86 3791 1984 Valde Wally Wallie
William
(Wally)

Maurice Willem Walter Marcelo Valter

87 3673 1985 Valde Wally Wallie Walter Walter Mauri Gaétan Marius Guillaume Willem Wilhelm Walter Guglielmo
ウォーリー

= Wally
Willy Nelson

Valter
(Valle)

88 3633 1986 Valde Wally Wallie Walter Walter Walter Mauri Gaëtan Gaëtan Gaëtan
Guillaume

Wilfried
Willem

Wilhelm
Wilfried

Walter
Guglielmo

Wilfried
ウィルフレッド

= Wilfred
Willy Marcelo Nelson Valter

3680 1988 Valde Wallie Wallie Wilfred Wilfred Mauri Germain Germain Germain Willem Willem Walter
ウォーリー

= Wally
Willy Nelson Valter

3646 1988 No name given in the set.  Same character/name as in set 3680 according to catalog & story (3663 & 3676) references

* Sold in Canada as samsonite blister pack, no name on the package.  Names taken from canadian catalogs

Dutch English French German Italian

Rezső
ועׁישִּכְלַמ  
 =

Malkishua


